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GILLILAND
" John r 1525 Sacramento
" Laxxra r 294 29th Av
" Martha Mrs dressnikr r 450 Duboce Av
" Newell (M Jane) barber r 1525 Sacramento
" Ralph salsn r 2602 Filbert
" Wm H collr Nathan-Dohrmann Co r 1725

Vallejo
• Wm J mgr Hartford Fire Ins Co r 2602 Fil-

bert
" WmM (Lena G) coUr r 1725 Vallejo
" Wm M Jr elk Procter & Gamble r 1725

Vallejo
OILLIN see Gillan, Oillen and Oillon
" Ethel A elk Am Ry Ex Co r Oakland
" Frank W (Minnie) r 3244 23d
" Geo A with Haskins & Sells r 415 Jones
" Geo B (Dorothy) r 487a Dolores
" Herbert elk Wells Fargo Nev Nat Bank r

2320 Lake
OILLINOHAM JOHN R, acting agt Hong-

kong & Shanghai Banking Corp, 361 Cal-
ifornia, r Berkeley

" M G plastr r 163 Tehama
Gillio Fedele r 1462 Clay

" Louis (Mary) cook r 219 Bocana
Gilliott Frank shoemkr r 1434 Grant Av
OILLIS see Oillice and Gillies
" Adam lab r 900 Braiman
" Agnes H bkpr r 438 Arkansas
" Angus J (Catherine) steamftr r 366 11th Av
" Anna inst r 1693 Market
" Catherine steno City of Paris r 2128 Van

Ness Av
" ChasW ptmmkr r 2407 Howard •

" Danl (Josephine) dockmstr Bethlehem SB
Corp r 1439 5th Av

" Geo W r 2407 Howard
" John (Kellstrom & Gillis) r 432 Geary
" John A (Emily) salsn r 254 Howth
" Jos restaxirant 44 Anna Lane r 129 Ellis
" Kenneth C (Cheek & Gillis) r Berkeley
" Lucy Mrs r 3123 Jackson
" Margaret tchrPub School r 119 Steiner
" Marie r 1955 Eddy
" Saml (Margaret) r 475 Eureka
OILLISPIE see Gillespie
OILLMAN see Oilman

" ArthurW (Hulda) printer 2250 Polk
" EdwW (Edith) elk r 354 Howth
' Ellen widow r 53 Octavia
" Geo (Sadie) dir Pac Wasserman Laboratories

r 602 Mason
' Jane (wid Chas) r 667 Mangels Av
" Mae Mrs buyer r 2909 California
" Myrtle Mrs milliner r 2370 Mission

Gilmor Alex (Katherine) painter r 114 Virginia
Av

" GeoM carrier PO r 249 Precita Av
" Emma E (wid John B) r 249 Precita Av

Gillmore Eddie mach r 413 Bartlett
" G T r 193 4th
* Lewis F (Mabel) real est r 937 Webster
" Wm H (Gladys) dep Sheriff r 62 Majestic Av

Gillogley Anna (wid Jas) steno r 352 Winfleld
" Crofton & Payne attys 57 Post
" Howard G (Myrtle) carp r 22 Day
" JoluiW (Louise) contr r 745 San Jose Av
" Lawrence P r 352 Winfleld"ML with NWP Ry r San Rafael
" R Wm (Daisy V) (GUlogley Crofton &

Payne) r 741 San Jose Av
" Robt r 3569 17th
OILLON see Gillan, Gillen and Oillin
" Anna (wid Jos) r 733 Fillmore
" ChasM (Loxiise A) r 1926 Balboa
" Edw E (Sarah N) hdwe 3944 Geary
" Jas r Fairmont Hotel

Gillony Mary A (wid John E) r 1015 Pierce
Gillpatrick Wallace translator 628 Montgomery
GiUrich Geo janitor r 771 Tiu-k
OILLSON see Gilson
" John wharfinger Harbor Com r 1315 Polk

GUly Chas (Evelyn) waiter r 43 Highland Av
" Clarence O elk THE FIRST NATIONAL

BANK OF SAN FRANCISCO r 2384
Fulton

" Eulalie B Mrs r 2384 Fulton
Gihnaker Hulda widow • 1412 Geary
OILMAN see Gillman
" Chas E sec Metals & Chemicals Extraction

Corp r Oakland
" Don E (Daysie E) Pac Coast Rep C S

Monitor r 1347 5th Av
* Dorothy priv sec r 2202 California
" EUza J (widWm W) r 2587 Post
" Frank D salsn Oakland Motor Car Co r 431

34th Av

GILMAN
" Geo E elk Leo J Meyberg Co r 1019 Shotwell
" Gladys nurse r 24 1 8 Washington
" Grace C Mrs r 1415 Clay
" Hyman (Pauline) (Bell Hat & Frame Co)

r 615 Masonic Av
" Jacob B (Flora) pres-gen mgr Carton Corp

r 3156 Washington
" J Monroe acct Jolin A RoebUng's Sons Co

r 520 Miramar Av
" Jesse mach r 2587 Post
" J N mgr DeLaval Pacific Co r Berkeley
" John (Doris) r 2118 Post
" Lloyd Br 3156 Washington
" Mary Mrs with Livingston Bros r 903 Pine
" NoveUe salswn r 1620 Leavenworth
" PhiUp K (Ellen) phys 350 Post r 1803

Broadway
" Ralph S salsn Rucker-Fuller Desk Co r

Fresno
OILMAN SAMUEL W, sales agt John A

RoebUng's Sons Co of Cal, r 1200 Paru.
Alameda

" Wm J (Alma) salsn Tillman & Bendel r
Lansdale

OILMARTIN see Kilmartin

GILMARTIN COMPANY
Jas J Gilmartin pres, printers, litho-
graphers, bookbinders, commercial
catalogues and pamphlets, station-
ery, 83-87 Stevenson, tels Kearny
384-385

« Emmett elk THE FIRST NATIONAL
BANK OF SAN FRANCISCO r 294
Wilson

" Harry elk r 620 Fell
" Jas pres Gilmartin Co r 2040 Balboa
" Jas J Jr with Gilmartin Co r 2040 Balboa
" John (Sayde) plastr r 542 29th
" Jolm T (Margaret) (Reid & Gilmartin) 444

Market r 107 17th Av
" John T (Helen) r 107 17th Av
" Katharine H (wid Andrew) r 724 47th Av
" Michael L (DeUa) lab r 259 Bismark
" WmH student r 724 47th Av

Gilmeister Leo J elk PG&E Co r 450 Jones
Gilmer S Mrs r 459 Turk
Gilmore Alice Mrs r 2850 Pine

" Anna Mrs (wid Thos) r 3252 20th
" Arnold P Mrs r 1925 Gough
" Catherine r 815 O'Farrell
" Catherine L (wid Michael) r 1646 Lyon
" Chas (Mabel) foremn r 1590 Sacramento
" Chas B (Marie) painter r 475 Sanchez
" Chas B sec-treas Houston Gilmore & Co r

Oakland
" Chas B Jr (Elizabeth M) painter r 3665 18th
" David G elk r 417 Stockton
" David G elk Assoc Oil Co r 2628 26th Av
" David J (Blanche C) ctr r 2628 26th Av
" Douglas S with A A Brown Co r Berkeley
" Edith N prin Pub School r 2877 Folsom
" Edw F musician r 755 7th Av
" E J typist PG&E Co r 873a Valencia
" Emmett seamn r 475 Sanchez
" Eva L Mrs r 1962 Sutter
" F M elk Goodyear Rubber Co r 619 Larkin
" Frances G r 1962 Sutter
" Frank (Lizzie) r 523 Hickory
" Fred L elk SP Co r Berkeley
" Geo lab r 949 Clay
" Geo D (Margaret) contr r 1953 Howard
" Grace Mrs elk Elec Ry & Mfrs Supply Co

r 869 Fulton
" Harry r 193 4th
" J r 1114 Sutter
" Jas (Elizabeth) lab r 377 Shotwell
" Jas (Annie) mech r 3973 Army
" J Cr 88 6th
" J H Mrs r 1512 California
" John auto mech r 78 Pierce
" John (Annie) elk r 280 4th Av
" Jolm H eng r 273 Hermann
" John L (Margaret) cloaks and suits 2440

Mission r 83 College Av
" Jos J (Gertrude) autowkr 1214 Golden Gate

Av r 2402 California
" Kate (wid Michael P) r 1646 Lyonll
" Lela M steno State Ins Com r 1086 Post
" Lucy M (wid Edw A) r 755 7th Av
" Mary (wid John) grocer 249 Richland Av
" McClelland (Madeline) livery 168 13th r 1730

Howard
" Michael (Agnes) elk r 675 18th Av
" Minerva R opr r 1478 Guerrero
" N Claire elk L Dinkelspiel Co r 869 Fulton
" Nellie r 1590 Sacramento
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